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SPARKLING WINES

1 Bisol Valdobbiadene Brut Jeio Prosecco, Italy
2 Woodchester Valley, Cotswold Classic 2020

WHITE WINES

El Muro Blanco, Macabeo, Spain

La Vivienda Verdejo, La Mnacha, Spain
Bodegas Verde, Macabo Blanco, Spain
Alto Bajo Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Operetto Pinot Grigio, Italy
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La Chablisiene Chablis, France
10 Woodchester Valley, Bacchus 2021

ROSE WINES

11 El Muro Rosado Garnacha, Spain
12 La Vivienda Tempranillo Rose, Spain

RED WINES

13 El Muro Tinto Tempranillo, Spain

14 Tannu Nero d’Avola Merlot, Italy

15 Argento Malbec, Argentina

16 Journeys End Huntsman Shiraz, South Africa
17 Xanadu Xmoor Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia
18 Vivanco Rioja Crianza, Spain

19 Gerard Bertand Pinot Noir Organic, France

TASTE GUIDE

Dry 1 - 9 Sweet
Light Bodied 1 - 9 Full Bodied




TASTE 125ML BOTTLE

5 £6.50 £36.50
5 £45.00

TASTE 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

4 £5.50 £7.30 £22.00
4 £6.00 £8.30 £25.00
5 £6.80 £8.50 £28.00
4 £5.80 £7.60 £23.00
3 £8.50 £11.00 £36.00
3 £7.00 £9.00 £27.00
2 £49.00
6 £45.00

TASTE 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

3 £5.50 £7.30 £22.00
£6.00 £8.30 £25.00

TASTE 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

D £5.50 £7.30 £22.00
D £6.80 £8.50 £28.00
C £8.00 £10.60 £32.00
C £8.30 £10.90 £35.00
C £8.50 £11.00 £36.50
C £37.00
C £40.00
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PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER
FOR TODAYS LUNCH MENU



VODKA

25ML
Absolut £2.80
Stolichnaya £2.50
Grey Goose £3.30
GIN

25ML
Gordons £2.80
Gordons Pink £3.00
Tanqueray 10 £4.50
Tanqueray Seville £4.00
Hendricks £4.00
RUM

25ML
Bacardi £2.80
Captain Morgan £3.50
WHISKY

25ML
Bulleit Bourbon £4.50
Famous Grouse £3.80
Glenmorangie £4.50
Jack Daniels £3.20
Jameson £3.20
COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini

50ML
£5.60
£5.00
£6.60

50ML
£5.60
£6.00
£9.00
£8.00
£8.00

50ML
£5.60
£7.00

50ML
£9.00
£7.60
£9.00
£6.40
£6.40

£7.50

Vodka, Khalua and Espresso, shaken over ice

with sugar

Cosmopolitan

£7.50

VodRa, Cointreau, cranberry juice with fresh lime

Negroni

£7.50

Dry Gin, Martini Rosso and Campari, stirred over ice

Dark & Stormy

£7.50

Dark Rum and fresh lime, topped with Ginger Beer
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DRAUGHT BEER

HALF PINT
San Miguel £3.00 £6.00
Brooklyn IPA £3.00 £6.00
Carlsberg Pilsner £3.00 £6.00

BOTTLED BEER

Peroni GF £4.80
Thatchers Gold £5.95
Old Mout £5.80
Hob Goblin Ruby £5.80
Brakespear Oxford Gold £5.80
Guinness £5.00
Carlsberg 0% £4.00
Guinness 0% £5.00
Old Mout 0% £4.30
LIQUEURS
25ML 50ML

Archers £2.80 £5.60
Baileys £2.50 £5.00
Ameretto £3.00 £6.00
Drambuie £2.80 £5.60
Pernod £2.50 £5.00
Khalua £2.50 £5.00

SOFT DRINKS

HALF PINT
Pepsi £2.20 £4.00
Pepsi Max £2.20 £4.00
Lemonade £2.20 £4.00
Soda & Lime £0.90 £1.30
0] & Lemonade £1.50 £3.00
Fruit Juice £1.75 £3.00
Small Water £2.00
Large Water £4.00
J20 £3.60
Fevertree Flavours £3.00
Fentimans Flavours £3.70
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COFFEE & HOT DRINKS

Filter Coffee
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha
Espresso
Double Espresso
Flat White
Hot Chocolate
Iced Latte
Pot of Tea

Cream / Marshmallows
Selection of syrups

X

THE

£2.10
£2.70
£3.10
£3.10
£3.30
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£2.60
£3.10
£3.50
£3.50
£3.70
£2.20
£2.60
£2.95
£3.30
£3.80
£2.70

£0.50
£0.50

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER
FOR TODAYS LUNCH MENU



