

DRINKS Menu



WINE LIST

SPARKLING WINES

- 1 Bisol Valdobbiadene Brut Jeio Prosecco, Italy
- **2** Woodchester Valley, *Cotswold Classic 2020*

WHITE WINES

- 3 El Muro Blanco, Macabeo, Spain
- 4 La Vivienda Verdejo, La Mnacha, Spain
- **5** Bodegas Verde, *Macabo Blanco, Spain*
- 6 Alto Bajo Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
- 7 Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
- 8 Operetto Pinot Grigio, Italy
- **9** La Chablisiene Chablis, *France*
- **10** Woodchester Valley, *Bacchus 2021*

ROSÉ WINES

- 11 El Muro Rosado Garnacha, Spain
- **12** La Vivienda Tempranillo Rose, *Spain*

RED WINES

- 13 El Muro Tinto Tempranillo, Spain
- 14 Tannu Nero d'Avola Merlot, *Italy*
- 15 Argento Malbec, Argentina
- **16** Journeys End Huntsman Shiraz, *South Africa*
- 17 Xanadu Xmoor Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia
- **18** Vivanco Rioja Crianza, *Spain*
- 19 Gerard Bertand Pinot Noir Organic, France

TASTE GUIDE

Dry **1 - 9** Sweet Light Bodied **1 - 9** Full Bodied

			作。。到
TASTE	125ML		BOTTLE
5	£6.50		£36.50
5			
TASTE	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
4	£5.50	£7.30	£22.00
4	£6.00	£8.30	£25.00
. 5	£6.80	£8.50	£28.00
4	£5.80	£7.60	£23.00
. 3	£8.50	£11.00	£36.00
. 3	£7.00	£9.00	£27.00
. 2			£49.00
. 6			£45.00
TASTE	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
. 3	£5.50	£7.30	£22.00
2	£6.00	£8.30	£25.00
TASTE	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
D	£5.50	£7.30	£22.00
. D	£6.80	£8.50	£28.00
. c	£8.00	£10.60	£32.00
C	£8.30	£10.90	£35.00
C	£8.50	£11.00	£36.50
c A			£37.00



£40.00

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAYS LUNCH MENU

VODKA		
VODIKA	25ML	50ML
Absolut	£2.80	£5.60
Stolichnaya	£2.50	£5.00
Grey Goose	£3.30	£6.60
dreg doose		
GIN		
	25ML	50ML
Gordons	£2.80	£5.60
Gordons Pink	£3.00	£6.00
Tanqueray 10	£4.50	£9.00
Tanqueray Seville	£4.00	£8.00
Hendricks	£4.00	£8.00
DILLA		
RUM		
	25 M L	50ML
Bacardi	£2.80	£5.60
Captain Morgan	£3.50	£7.00
WHISKY		
	25ML	50ML
Bulleit Bourbon	£4.50	£9.00
Famous Grouse	£3.80	£7.60
Glenmorangie	£4.50	£9.00
Jack Daniels	£3.20	£6.40
Jameson	£3.20	£6.40

COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini £7.50

Vodka, Khalua and Espresso, shaken over ice with sugar

Cosmopolitan £7.50

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice with fresh lime

round, contereda, cranserry jaice with test time

Negroni £7.50

Dry Gin, Martini Rosso and Campari, stirred over ice

Dark & Stormy

Dark Rum and fresh lime, topped with Ginger Beer

Dark kum and Hesh lime, topped with Ginger Bee

THE GREENHOUSE

Wadswick Green, Corsham, Wiltshire SN13 9RD



DRAUG	HT	В	ΕE	R

一貫・石斛	HALF	PINT
San Miguel	£3.00	£6.00
Brooklyn IPA	£3.00	£6.00
Carlsberg Pilsner	£3.00	£6.00
H		

BOTTLED BEER

DOITED BEEK	
Peroni GF	£4.80
Thatchers Gold	£5.95
Old Mout	£5.80
Hob Goblin Ruby	£5.80
Brakespear Oxford Gold	£5.80
Guinness	£5.00
Carlsberg 0%	£4.00
Guinness 0%	£5.00
Old Mout 0%	£4.30

LIQUEURS

	25 M L	50ML
Archers	£2.80	£5.60
Baileys	£2.50	£5.00
Ameretto	£3.00	£6.00
Drambuie	£2.80	£5.60
Pernod	£2.50	£5.00
Khalua	£2.50	£5.00

SOFT DRINKS

HALF	PINT
£2.20	£4.00
£2.20	£4.00
£2.20	£4.00
£0.90	£1.30
£1.50	£3.00
£1.75	£3.00
	£2.20 £2.20 £0.90 £1.50

Small Water	£2.00
Large Water	£4.00
J20	£3.60
Fevertree Flavours	£3.00
Fentimans Flavours	£3.70

THE GREENHOUSE

Wadswick Green, Corsham, Wiltshire SN13 9RD



COFFEE & HOT DRINKS

Filter Coffee	£2.10 / £2.60
Americano	£2.70 / £3.10
Cappuccino	£3.10 / £3.50
Latte	£3.10 / £3.50
Mocha	£3.30 / £3.70
Espresso	£2.20
Double Espresso	£2.60
Flat White	£2.95
Hot Chocolate	£3.30
Iced Latte	£3.80
Pot of Tea	£2.70

Cream / Marshmallows £0.50
Selection of syrups £0.50





PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAYS LUNCH MENU